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HK reducing valve ZDR

Design

Wykonanie

Sterowany pilotem
Sterowany pilotem

Sterowany pilotem z
zaworem zwrotnym
Sterowany pilotem z
zaworem zwrotnym
Sterowany pilotem z
zaworem zwrotnym
Sterowany pilotem z
zaworem zwrotnym

Operating pressure
Volumetric flow
Connection

Max. przeptyw [I/min]

80
80
80

80
80

80
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Sandwich body valve
max. 350 bar

max. 80 I/min
ISO/Cetop 03 size 6

Dziatanie w kanale Zakres regulacji

cisnienia
P 07-70
P 07-350
A 07-70
A 07-315
B 07-70
B 07-315



